Card

© 00 N O O B W DN PP

W W W W W W W W NN DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDN PR PR P PR PR PP PR
~N O OO B WON P O O© 0N O 0o B WON P O O 0N O O B W DN P O

Player

Jean-Sebastien Giguere

Andy McDonald
Teemu Selanne
Scott Niedermayer
Joffrey Lupul

llya Bryzgalov
Ryan Getzlaf
Corey Perry

Marc Savard

llya Kovalchuk
Kari Lehtonen
Marian Hossa
Peter Bondra
Vyacheslav Kozlov
Patrice Bergeron
Tim Thomas

Brad Boyes

Brian Leetch
Marco Sturm

Glen Murray
Andrew Raycroft
Maxim Afinogenov
Chris Drury

Ryan Miller

Ales Kotalik
Thomas Vanek
Daniel Briere
Martin Biron
Jarome Iginla
Miikka Kiprusoff
Daymond Langkow
Dion Phaneuf
Chuck Kobasew
Tony Amonte

Eric Staal

Justin Williams
Martin Gerber

Team
Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina

Nickname
Mighty Ducks

Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Master
Fleer Regular Cards

Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Card
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Player
Cory Stillman

Rod Brind* Amour
Mark Recchi
Erik Cole

Doug Weight
Kyle Calder
Tuomo Ruutu
Nikolai Khabibulin
Mark Bell

Rene Bourque
Brent Seabrook
Joe Sakic

Alex Tanguay
Milan Hejduk
Marek Svatos
Jose Theodore
Rob Blake

Peter Budaj
Sergei Fedorov
Marc Denis

Rick Nash
Nikolai Zherdev
Bryan Berard
David Vyborny
Mike Modano
Marty Turco
Brenden Morrow
Jason Arnott
Jussi Jokinen
Jere Lehtinen
Sergei Zubov
Pavel Datsyuk
Manny Legace
Henrik Zetterberg
Nicklas Lidstrom
Brendan Shanahan
Steve Yzerman

Team
Carolina

Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Nickname
Hurricanes

Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars

Stars

Stars

Stars

Stars

Stars

Stars

Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings

Master
Fleer Regular Cards

Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
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Card
75

76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Player
Kris Draper

Ales Hemsky
Chris Pronger
Dwayne Roloson
Ryan Smyth
Jarret Stoll
Shawn Horcoff
Sergei Samsonov
Roberto Luongo
Nathan Horton
Jay Bouwmeester
Olli Jokinen

Joe Nieuwendyk
Jozef Stumpel
Alexander Frolov
Mike Cammalleri
Mathieu Garon
Lubomir Visnovsky
Craig Conroy
Pavol Demitra
Mark Parrish
Brian Rolston
Manny Fernandez
Marian Gaborik

Pierre-Marc Bouchard

Mikko Koivu
Kurtis Foster
Cristobal Huet
Saku Koivu
Alex Kovalev
Michael Ryder
Mike Ribeiro
Chris Higgins
David Aebischer
Paul Kariya
Steve Sullivan
Tomas Vokoun

Team
Detroit

Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville

Nickname

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Master

Red Wings Fleer Regular Cards

Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
wild

wild

wild

Wwild

wild

wild
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Predators
Predators
Predators

Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Card
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Player
David Legwand

Mike Sillinger
Scott Hartnell
Martin Brodeur
Patrik Elias

Brian Gionta
Brian Rafalski
Scott Gomez
Zach Parise
Alexei Yashin
Jason Blake

Rick DiPietro
Miroslav Satan
Trent Hunter

Jeff Tambellini
Jaromir Jagr
Henrik Lundqvist
Martin Straka
Michael Nylander
Petr Prucha
Martin Rucinsky
Dominik Hasek
Martin Havlat
Daniel Alfredsson
Jason Spezza
Dany Heatley
Wade Redden
Zdeno Chara

Ray Emery
Simon Gagne
Antero Niittymaki
Peter Forsberg
Keith Primeau
Jeff Carter

Joni Pitkanen
Mike Knuble
Shane Doan

Team
Nashville

Nashville
Nashville
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Phoenix

Nickname
Predators

Predators
Predators
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Coyotes

Master
Fleer Regular Cards

Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
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Card
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Player
Curtis Joseph

Ladislav Nagy
Mike Comrie
Mike Johnson
Paul Mara
Sidney Croshy
Ryan Malone
Colby Armstrong
Marc-Andre Fleury
Sergei Gonchar
John LeClair
Patrick Marleau
Jonathan Cheechoo
Vesa Toskala

Joe Thornton
Evgeni Nabokov
Steve Bernier
Keith Tkachuk
Curtis Sanford
Scott Young

Petr Cajanek

Lee Stempniak
Dallas Drake
Vincent Lecavalier
Martin St. Louis
John Grahame
Brad Richards
Vaclav Prospal
Fredrik Modin
Ruslan Fedotenko
Mats Sundin

Ed Belfour

Eric Lindros
Bryan McCabe
Alexander Steen
Jason Allison
Darcy Tucker

Team
Phoenix

Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

Nickname
Coyotes

Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Blues

Blues

Blues

Blues

Blues

Blues
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs

Master
Fleer Regular Cards

Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Card
186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Player
Mikael Tellgvist

Alexander Auld
Markus Naslund
Daniel Sedin
Henrik Sedin

Ed Jovanovski
Brendan Morrison
Todd Bertuzzi
Anson Carter
Alexander Ovechkin
Olaf Kolzig
Dainius Zubrus
Jeff Halpern
Chris Clark
Matt Pettinger
Shea Weber
Noah Welch
Eric Fehr

Mark Stuart
Matt Carle
Jarkko Immonen
Michel Ouellet

Konstantin Pushkaryov
Marc-Antoine Pouliot

lan White

Filip Novak
Tomas Kopecky
Billy Thompson
Dustin Byfuglien
Yan Stastny
Ben Ondrus
Brendan Bell
Steve Regier
Erik Reitz

Joel Perrault
Bill Thomas
Carsen Germyn

Team
Toronto

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Nashville
Pittsburgh
Washington
Boston

San Jose
New York
Pittsburgh
Los Angeles
Edmonton
Toronto
Ottawa
Detroit
Ottawa
Chicago
Boston
Toronto
Toronto
New York
Minnesota
Phoenix
Phoenix
Calgary

Nickname
Maple Leafs

Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Predators
Penguins
Capitals
Bruins
Sharks
Rangers
Penguins
Kings
Oilers
Maple Leafs
Senators
Red Wings
Senators
Blackhawks
Bruins
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Islanders
wild
Coyotes
Coyotes
Flames

Master
Fleer Regular Cards

Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Regular Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
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Card
223

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
01
02
03
04
05
06
o7
08
09
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
O17
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
N1
N2
N3
N4

Player
Rob Collins

Frank Doyle

Dan Jancevski
David Liffiton
Matt Koalska
Ryan Potulny
Ryan Caldwell
David Printz

llya Kovalchuk
Patrice Bergeron
Jarome Iginla
Eric Staal

Joe Sakic

Rick Nash

Mike Modano
Pavel Datsyuk
Henrik Zetterberg
Ales Hemsky

Olli Jokinen

Saku Koivu

Paul Kariya
Patrik Elias
Jaromir Jagr
Dany Heatley
Daniel Alfredsson
Jason Spezza
Peter Forsberg
Sidney Croshy
Joe Thornton
Jonathan Cheechoo
Mats Sundin
Markus Naslund
Alexander Ovechkin
Jean-Sebastien Giguere
Kari Lehtonen
Ryan Miller

Tim Thomas

Team
New York

New Jersey
Dallas

New York
New York
Philadelphia
New York
Philadelphia
Atlanta
Boston
Calgary
Carolina
Colorado
Columbus
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Florida
Montreal
Nashville
New Jersey
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
Toronto
Vancouver
Washington
Anaheim
Atlanta
Buffalo
Boston

Nickname
Islanders

Devils
Stars
Rangers
Islanders
Flyers
Islanders
Flyers
Thrashers
Bruins
Flames
Hurricanes
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Stars

Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Panthers
Canadiens
Predators
Devils
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Capitals
Mighty Ducks
Thrashers
Sabres
Bruins

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Master
Fleer Rookie Cards

Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Rookie Cards
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Total "O"
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Card
N5

N6
N7
N8
N9
N10
N11
N12
N13
N14
N15
N16
N17
N18
N19
N20
N21
N22
N23
N24
N25
SM1
SM2
SM3
SM4
SM5
SM6
SM7
SM8
SM9
SM10
SM11
SM12
SM13
SM14
SM15
SM16

Player
Miikka Kiprusoff

Martin Gerber
Nikolai Khabibulin
Jose Theodore
Marty Turco
Manny Legace
Roberto Luongo
Manny Fernandez
Cristobal Huet
Tomas Vokoun
Martin Brodeur
Rick DiPietro
Henrik Lundgvist
Dominik Hasek
Antero Niittymaki
Curtis Joseph
Marc-Andre Fleury
Ed Belfour
Evgeni Nabokov
Olaf Kolzig
Alexander Auld
Scott Niedermayer
Teemu Selanne
llya Kovalchuk
Marian Hossa
Peter Bondra
Chris Drury

Alex Tanguay
Joe Sakic

Sergei Fedorov
Bill Guerin

Mike Modano
Pavel Datsyuk
Jay Bouwmeester
Marian Gaborik
Alex Kovalev
Paul Kariya

Team
Calgary

Carolina
Chicago
Colorado
Dallas
Detroit
Florida
Minnesota
Montreal
Nashville
New Jersey
New York
New York
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Phoenix
Pittsburgh
Toronto
San Jose
Washington
Vancouver
Anaheim
Anaheim
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Buffalo
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Florida
Minnesota
Montreal
Nashville

Nickname
Flames

Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Stars

Red Wings
Panthers
Wild
Canadiens
Predators
Devils
Islanders
Rangers
Senators
Flyers
Coyotes
Penguins
Maple Leafs
Sharks
Capitals
Canucks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Sabres
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Stars

Stars

Red Wings
Panthers
Wild
Canadiens
Predators

Master
Fleer Netminders

Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Netminders
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
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Card
SM17

SM18
SM19
SM20
SM21
SM22
SM23
SM24
SM25
HL1
HL2
HL3
HL4
HL5
HL6
HL7
HL8
HL9
HL10
HL11
HL12
HL13
HL14
HL15
HL16
HL17
HL18
HL19
HL20
HL21
HL22
HL23
HL24
HL25
F-AA
F-AF
F-AH

Player
Miroslav Satan

Dany Heatley
Sami Kapanen
Simon Gagne
Patrick Marleau
Martin St. Louis
Mats Sundin
Markus Naslund

Alexander Ovechkin

Sidney Croshy

Alexander Ovechkin

Teemu Selanne
Ed Belfour

Luc Robitaille
Mario Lemieux
Joe Thornton

llya Kovalchuk
Daniel Alfredsson
Henrik Lundgvist
Brian Leetch
Pierre Turgeon
Luc Robitaille

Alexander Ovechkin

Sidney Croshy

Alexander Ovechkin

Sidney Croshy
Martin Havlat
Dion Phaneuf
Miikka Kiprusoff
Jaromir Jagr

Jonathan Cheechoo

Martin Brodeur
Manny Legace
Marek Svatos

Ari Ahonen
Alexander Frolov
Adam Hall

Team
New York

Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
San Jose
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Vancouver
Washington
Pittsburgh
Washington
Anaheim
Toronto

Los Angeles
Pittsburgh
San Jose
Atlanta
Ottawa
New York
Boston
Colorado
Los Angeles
Washington
Pittsburgh
Washington
Pittsburgh
Ottawa
Calgary
Calgary
New York
San Jose
New Jersey
Detroit
Colorado
New Jersey
Los Angeles
Nashville

Nickname
Islanders

Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Sharks
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Capitals
Penguins
Capitals
Mighty Ducks
Maple Leafs
Kings
Penguins
Sharks
Thrashers
Senators
Rangers
Bruins
Avalanche
Kings
Capitals
Penguins
Capitals
Penguins
Senators
Flames
Flames
Rangers
Sharks
Devils

Red Wings
Avalanche
Devils
Kings
Predators

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Master
Fleer Speed Merchants

Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Speed Merchants
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fleer Hockey Headliners
Fabricology

Fabricology

Fabricology

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Card
F-AK
F-AM
F-AO
F-AR
F-AU
F-BG
F-BJ
F-BM
F-BO
F-BR
F-BS
F-BT
F-CC
F-CD
F-CO
F-CP
F-DB
F-DE
F-DH
F-DL
F-DM
F-DS
F-DW
F-EB
F-ED
F-EL
F-EP
F-GA
F-GR
F-HO
F-1IK
F-JA
F-JB
F-JG
F-JJ
F-JL
F-JR

Player
Alex Kovalev

Andrej Meszaros
Alexander Ovechkin
Andrew Raycroft
Alexander Auld
Bill Guerin
Barret Jackman
Brendan Morrison
Jay Bouwmeester
Brian Rolston
Brad Stuart
Barry Tallackson
Chris Chelios
Chris Drury
Chris Osgood
Chris Pronger
Donald Brashear
Pavol Demitra
Dan Hamhuis
David Legwand
Dominic Moore
Daniel Sedin
Doug Weight

Ed Belfour

Eric Daze

Eric Lindros
Patrik Elias
Mathieu Garon
Gary Roberts
Marian Hossa
llya Kovalchuk
Jason Arnott
Jason Bacashihua
Jean-Sebastien Giguere
Jaromir Jagr
Jamie Lundmark
Jeremy Roenick

Team
Montreal

Ottawa
Washington
Boston
Vancouver
Dallas

St. Louis
Vancouver
Florida
Minnesota
Boston

New Jersey
Detroit
Buffalo
Detroit
Edmonton
Philadelphia
Los Angeles
Nashville
Nashville
New York
Vancouver
Carolina
Toronto
Chicago
Toronto
New Jersey
Los Angeles
Florida
Atlanta
Atlanta
Dallas

St. Louis
Anaheim
New York
Calgary

Los Angeles

Nickname
Canadiens

Senators
Capitals
Bruins
Canucks
Stars

Blues
Canucks
Panthers
Wild
Bruins
Devils

Red Wings
Sabres

Red Wings
Oilers
Flyers
Kings
Predators
Predators
Rangers
Canucks
Hurricanes
Maple Leafs
Blackhawks
Maple Leafs
Devils
Kings
Panthers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Stars

Blues
Mighty Ducks
Rangers
Flames
Kings

Master
Fabricology

Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
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Card
F-JS
F-JT
F-JW
F-KL
F-KO
F-KP
F-KT
F-LE
F-MA
F-MB
F-MC
F-MG
F-MH
F-MK
F-MM
F-MN
F-MO
F-MP
F-MS
F-MT
F-NA
F-NO
F-OJ
F-OK
F-PA
F-PB
F-PD
F-PE
F-PF
F-PL
F-PM
F-PS
F-PT
F-RB
F-RE
F-RF
F-RH

Player
Jason Spezza

Joe Thornton
Justin Williams
Kari Lehtonen
Mike Komisarek
Keith Primeau
Keith Tkachuk
Jere Lehtinen
Martin Brodeur
Martin Biron
Bryan McCabe
Marian Gaborik
Marcel Hossa
Miikka Kiprusoff
Mike Modano
Markus Naslund
Mattias Ohlund
Mark Parrish
Martin Straka
Marty Turco
Nik Antropov
Mika Noronen
Olli Jokinen
Olaf Kolzig
Patrik Stefan
Peter Bondra
Pavel Datsyuk
Michael Peca
Peter Forsberg
Patrick Lalime
Patrick Marleau
Patrick Sharp
Pierre Turgeon
Rob Blake
Robert Esche
Ruslan Fedotenko
Ryan Hollweg

Team
Ottawa

San Jose
Carolina
Atlanta
Montreal
Philadelphia
St. Louis
Dallas

New Jersey
Buffalo
Toronto
Minnesota
New York
Calgary
Dallas
Vancouver
Vancouver
Los Angeles
New York
Dallas
Toronto
Vancouver
Florida
Washington
Atlanta
Atlanta
Detroit
Edmonton
Philadelphia
St. Louis
San Jose
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado
Philadelphia
Tampa Bay
New York

Nickname
Senators

Sharks
Hurricanes
Thrashers
Canadiens
Flyers
Blues
Stars
Devils
Sabres
Maple Leafs
Wild
Rangers
Flames
Stars
Canucks
Canucks
Kings
Rangers
Stars
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Panthers
Capitals
Thrashers
Thrashers
Red Wings
Oilers
Flyers
Blues
Sharks
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche
Flyers
Lightning
Rangers

Master
Fabricology

Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Card
F-RK
F-RL
F-RM
F-RN
F-RO
F-RT
F-SA
F-SC
F-SF
F-SG
F-SK
F-SN
F-SS
F-ST
F-SW
F-TC
F-TH
F-TO
F-TP
F-TR
F-TS
F-TY
F-zC
SD-AA
SD-AF
SD-AH
SD-AO
SD-BB
SD-BL
SD-BO
SD-BR
SD-CD
SD-CK
SD-DA
SD-DB
SD-DP
SD-DR

Player
Rostislav Klesla

Robert Lang

Ryan Miller

Rob Niedermayer
Rod Brind” Amour
Raffi Torres
Philippe Sauve
Sidney Croshy
Sergei Fedorov
Simon Gagne
Sami Kapanen
Scott Niedermayer
Sergei Samsonov
Matt Stajan
Stephen Weiss
Tim Connolly
Tomas Holmstrom
Jordin Tootoo
Tom Poti

Tuomo Ruutu
Teemu Selanne
Ty Conklin

Zdeno Chara
Adrian Aucoin
Alexander Frolov
Ales Hemsky
Alexander Ovechkin
Brad Boyes

Brian Leetch
Pierre-Marc Bouchard
Martin Brodeur
Chris Drury
Chuck Kobasew
David Aebischer
Daniel Briere
Dion Phaneuf
Dwayne Roloson

Team
Columbus

Detroit
Buffalo
Anaheim
Carolina
Edmonton
Phoenix
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Anaheim
Edmonton
Toronto
Florida
Buffalo
Detroit
Nashville
New York
Chicago
Anaheim
Edmonton
Ottawa
Chicago
Los Angeles
Edmonton
Washington
Boston
Boston
Minnesota
New Jersey
Buffalo
Calgary
Montreal
Buffalo
Calgary
Minnesota

Nickname
Blue Jackets

Red Wings
Sabres
Mighty Ducks
Hurricanes
Oilers
Coyotes
Penguins
Blue Jackets
Flyers
Flyers
Mighty Ducks
Oilers
Maple Leafs
Panthers
Sabres

Red Wings
Predators
Rangers
Blackhawks
Mighty Ducks
Oilers
Senators
Blackhawks
Kings
Oilers
Capitals
Bruins
Bruins

Wild

Devils
Sabres
Flames
Canadiens
Sabres
Flames
Wild

Master
Fabricology

Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fabricology
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
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Card
SD-DU

SD-EB
SD-HE
SD-HO
SD-JC
SD-JI
SD-JL
SD-JT
SD-KD
SD-KL
SD-KO
SD-LN
SD-MB
SD-MC
SD-MF
SD-MG
SD-MH
SD-MK
SD-ML
SD-MM
SD-MN
SD-MR
SD-MS
SD-MT
SD-NA
SD-NH
SD-NZ
SD-0J
SD-PB
SD-RB
SD-RE
SD-RF
SD-RG
SD-RY
SD-RZ
SD-SC
SD-SG

Player
Dustin Brown

Ed Belfour

Milan Hejduk
Marcel Hossa
Jonathan Cheechoo
Jarome Iginla
John-Michael Liles
Jose Theodore
Kris Draper

Kari Lehtonen
Mikko Koivu
Ladislav Nagy
Martin Biron
Mike Cammalleri
Marc-Andre Fleury
Marian Gaborik
Michal Handzus
Miikka Kiprusoff
Manny Legace
Milan Michalek
Markus Naslund
Mike Ribeiro
Marc Savard
Mikael Tellgvist
Nik Antropov
Nathan Horton
Nikolai Zherdev
Olli Jokinen
Patrice Bergeron
Rob Blake
Robert Esche
Ruslan Fedotenko
Ryan Getzlaf
Michael Ryder
Richard Zednik
Sidney Croshy
Scott Gomez

Team
Los Angeles

Toronto
Colorado
New York
San Jose
Calgary
Colorado
Montreal
Detroit
Atlanta
Minnesota
Phoenix
Buffalo
Los Angeles
Pittsburgh
Minnesota
Philadelphia
Calgary
Detroit

San Jose
Vancouver
Montreal
Atlanta
Toronto
Toronto
Florida
Columbus
Florida
Boston
Colorado
Philadelphia
Tampa Bay
Anaheim
Montreal
Montreal
Pittsburgh
New Jersey

Nickname
Kings
Maple Leafs
Avalanche
Rangers
Sharks
Flames
Avalanche
Canadiens
Red Wings
Thrashers
Wild
Coyotes
Sabres
Kings
Penguins
Wild
Flyers
Flames
Red Wings
Sharks
Canucks
Canadiens
Thrashers
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Panthers
Blue Jackets
Panthers
Bruins
Avalanche
Flyers
Lightning
Mighty Ducks
Canadiens
Canadiens
Penguins
Devils

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Master
Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day
Fleer Signing Day

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Card
SD-SH

SD-SS
SD-SW
SD-TC
SD-TH
SD-TV
SD-VL
SD-VO
SD-zC
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Player
Scott Hartnell

Steve Sullivan
Stephen Weiss

Ty Conklin

Joe Thornton
Thomas Vanek
Vincent Lecavalier
Tomas Vokoun
Zdeno Chara

Jean-Sebastien Giguere

Andy McDonald
Teemu Selanne
Scott Niedermayer
Joffrey Lupul

Ilya Bryzgalov
Ryan Getzlaf
Corey Perry

Marc Savard

llya Kovalchuk
Kari Lehtonen
Marian Hossa
Peter Bondra
Vyacheslav Kozlov
Patrice Bergeron
Tim Thomas

Brad Boyes

Brian Leetch
Marco Sturm

Glen Murray
Andrew Raycroft
Maxim Afinogenov
Chris Drury

Ryan Miller

Ales Kotalik
Thomas Vanek
Daniel Briere
Martin Biron

Team
Nashville

Nashville
Florida
Edmonton
San Jose
Buffalo
Tampa Bay
Nashville
Ottawa
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo

Nickname
Predators

Predators
Panthers
Oilers

Sharks

Sabres
Lightning
Predators
Senators
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Master
Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Signing Day

Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
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Card
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Player
Jarome Iginla

Miikka Kiprusoff
Daymond Langkow
Dion Phaneuf
Chuck Kobasew
Tony Amonte
Eric Staal

Justin Williams
Martin Gerber
Cory Stillman
Rod Brind” Amour
Mark Recchi
Erik Cole

Doug Weight
Kyle Calder
Tuomo Ruutu
Nikolai Khabibulin
Mark Bell

Rene Bourque
Brent Seabrook
Joe Sakic

Alex Tanguay
Milan Hejduk
Marek Svatos
Jose Theodore
Rob Blake

Peter Budaj
Sergei Fedorov
Marc Denis

Rick Nash
Nikolai Zherdev
Bryan Berard
David Vyborny
Mike Modano
Marty Turco
Brenden Morrow
Jason Arnott

Team
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Nickname
Flames

Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars

Stars

Stars

Stars

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Master
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection

Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Card Player
66  Jussi Jokinen

67  Jere Lehtinen

68  Sergei Zubov

69  Pavel Datsyuk

70  Manny Legace
71  Henrik Zetterberg
72 Nicklas Lidstrom
73 Brendan Shanahan
74  Steve Yzerman
75  Kris Draper

76  Ales Hemsky

77  Chris Pronger

78  Dwayne Roloson
79  Ryan Smyth

80  Jarret Stoll

81  Shawn Horcoff
82  Sergei Samsonov
83  Roberto Luongo
84  Nathan Horton
85  Jay Bouwmeester
86  Olli Jokinen

87  Joe Nieuwendyk
88  Jozef Stumpel

89  Alexander Frolov
90  Mike Cammalleri
91  Mathieu Garon
92  Lubomir Visnovsky
93  Craig Conroy

94  Pavol Demitra

95  Mark Parrish

96  Brian Rolston

97  Manny Fernandez
98  Marian Gaborik
99  Pierre-Marc Bouchard

100 Mikko Koivu
101 Kurtis Foster
102 Cristobal Huet

Team
Dallas

Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Montreal

Nickname
Stars

Stars

Stars

Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Wild

Wild

Wild

Wild

Wild

Wild
Canadiens

Master
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection

Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
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2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Card Player Team Nickname Master Card Player Team Nickname Master

103 Saku Koivu Montreal Canadiens Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 140 Ray Emery Ottawa Senators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
104 Alex Kovalev Montreal Canadiens Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 141  Simon Gagne Philadelphia Flyers Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
105 Michael Ryder Montreal Canadiens Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 142  Antero Niittymaki Philadelphia Flyers Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
106 Mike Ribeiro Montreal Canadiens Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 143 Peter Forsberg Philadelphia Flyers Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
107 Chris Higgins Montreal Canadiens Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 144  Keith Primeau Philadelphia Flyers Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
108 David Aebischer Montreal Canadiens Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 145  Jeff Carter Philadelphia Flyers Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
109 Paul Kariya Nashville Predators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 146 Joni Pitkanen Philadelphia Flyers Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
110 Steve Sullivan Nashville Predators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 147 Mike Knuble Philadelphia Flyers Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
111 Tomas Vokoun Nashville Predators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 148 Shane Doan Phoenix Coyotes  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
112 David Legwand Nashville Predators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 149  Curtis Joseph Phoenix Coyotes  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
113 Mike Sillinger Nashville Predators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 150 Ladislav Nagy Phoenix Coyotes  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
114  Scott Hartnell Nashville Predators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 151 Mike Comrie Phoenix Coyotes  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
115 Martin Brodeur New Jersey  Devils Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 152 Mike Johnson Phoenix Coyotes  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
116 Patrik Elias New Jersey  Devils Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 153  Paul Mara Phoenix Coyotes  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
117 Brian Gionta New Jersey  Devils Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 154  Sidney Croshy Pittsburgh Penguins Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
118 Brian Rafalski New Jersey  Devils Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 155 Ryan Malone Pittsburgh Penguins Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
119 Scott Gomez New Jersey  Devils Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 156 Colby Armstrong Pittsburgh Penguins Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
120 Zach Parise New Jersey  Devils Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 157 Marc-Andre Fleury  Pittsburgh Penguins Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
121  Alexei Yashin New York  Islanders Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 158 Sergei Gonchar Pittsburgh Penguins Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
122 Jason Blake New York  Islanders Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 159 John LeClair Pittsburgh Penguins Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
123 Rick DiPietro New York  Islanders  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 160 Patrick Marleau San Jose Sharks Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
124  Miroslav Satan New York  Islanders Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 161 Jonathan Cheechoo  San Jose Sharks Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
125 Trent Hunter New York  Islanders Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 162 Vesa Toskala San Jose Sharks Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
126  Jeff Tambellini New York  Islanders Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection =~ 163 Joe Thornton San Jose Sharks Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
127  Jaromir Jagr New York  Rangers  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 164 Evgeni Nabokov San Jose Sharks Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
128 Henrik Lundgvist New York  Rangers  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 165 Steve Bernier San Jose Sharks Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
129 Martin Straka New York  Rangers  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 166 Keith Tkachuk St. Louis Blues Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
130 Michael Nylander New York  Rangers  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 167 Curtis Sanford St. Louis Blues Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
131  Petr Prucha New York  Rangers  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 168 Scott Young St. Louis Blues Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
132  Martin Rucinsky New York  Rangers  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection =~ 169 Petr Cajanek St. Louis Blues Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
133 Dominik Hasek Ottawa Senators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 170 Lee Stempniak St. Louis Blues Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
134  Martin Havlat Ottawa Senators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 171 Dallas Drake St. Louis Blues Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
135 Daniel Alfredsson  Ottawa Senators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 172 Vincent Lecavalier ~ TampaBay Lightning Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
136 Jason Spezza Ottawa Senators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 173  Martin St. Louis Tampa Bay Lightning Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
137 Dany Heatley Ottawa Senators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 174  John Grahame Tampa Bay Lightning Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
138 Wade Redden Ottawa Senators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 175 Brad Richards Tampa Bay Lightning Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
139 Zdeno Chara Ottawa Senators  Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection 176 Vaclav Prospal Tampa Bay Lightning Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change. 9of 11



Card
177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Player
Fredrik Modin

Ruslan Fedotenko
Mats Sundin

Ed Belfour

Eric Lindros
Bryan McCabe
Alexander Steen
Jason Allison
Darcy Tucker
Mikael Tellgvist
Alexander Auld
Markus Naslund
Daniel Sedin
Henrik Sedin

Ed Jovanovski
Brendan Morrison
Todd Bertuzzi
Anson Carter
Alexander Ovechkin
Olaf Kolzig
Dainius Zubrus
Jeff Halpern
Chris Clark

Matt Pettinger
Shea Weber
Noah Welch

Eric Fehr

Mark Stuart

Matt Carle
Jarkko Immonen
Michel Ouellet

Konstantin Pushkaryov

Marc-Antoine Pouliot
lan White

Filip Novak

Tomas Kopecky
Billy Thompson

Team
Tampa Bay

Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Nashville
Pittsburgh
Washington
Boston

San Jose
New York
Pittsburgh
Los Angeles
Edmonton
Toronto
Ottawa
Detroit
Ottawa

Nickname
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Predators
Penguins
Capitals
Bruins
Sharks
Rangers
Penguins
Kings
Oilers
Maple Leafs
Senators
Red Wings
Senators

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Master
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection

Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Regular Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

10 of 11



Card Player Team Nickname

214 Dustin Byfuglien Chicago Blackhawks

215 Yan Stastny Boston Bruins

216 Ben Ondrus Toronto Maple Leafs

217 Brendan Bell Toronto Maple Leafs

218 Steve Regier New York Islanders

219 Erik Reitz Minnesota ~ Wild

220 Joel Perrault Phoenix Coyotes

221 Bill Thomas Phoenix Coyotes

222 Carsen Germyn Calgary Flames

223 Rob Collins New York Islanders

224 Frank Doyle New Jersey  Devils

225 Dan Jancevski Dallas Stars

226 David Liffiton New York Rangers

227 Matt Koalska New York Islanders

228 Ryan Potulny Philadelphia Flyers

229 Ryan Caldwell New York Islanders

230 David Printz Philadelphia Flyers
Legal:

2006-07 NHL FLEER CHECKLIST

Master
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection

Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
Fleer Rookie Cards - Tiffany Collection
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Product depicted for demonstration purposes only and is subject to change without further
notice. Stated odds reflect an average of the entire production run; no ratio is guaranteed to
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